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Normen DIN EN 1028

Drehzahl max.

Leistungsaufnahme max.

Pumpenleistung max.

Drehmoment max.

Gewicht

Abmessungen

Getriebeübersetzungen

Entlüftung Trokomat

D
31

05
-1

-1
-0

72
1

	 ; CCCF

2.500 min-1

130 kW (177 PS)

4.700 l / min bei 10 bar und Hs 3,0 m

500 Nm

ca. 97 kg

L × B × H: 750 × 500 × 650 mm
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Förderstrom Q (l/min)

Garantiepunkte: geod. Saughöhe geod. Saughöhe3 m 7,5 m
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0,85 nN = 2000

EinbaupumpeFPN 10-4000-2H	 Art. 022128
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